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Provider Bulletin 
Molina Healthcare of California 
molinahealthcare.com/members/ca/en-us/health-care-
professionals/home.aspx 

August 20, 2025 

☒ Imperial 
☒ Riverside 
☒ San Bernardino 
☒ Los Angeles 
☒ Orange 
☒ Sacramento 
☒ San Diego 

Implementing New Provider Request Forms 
This is an advisory notification to Molina Healthcare of California 
(MHC) network providers applicable to all lines of business. 

What you need to know: 
To ensure all required information is provided and avoid delays, the 
forms below must be completed for any provider update requests 
(provider adds, terms, demographic changes, open/ close panels, 
etc.) and submitted to the designated county inboxes. 

Provider adds:  

• Provider Profile Form:  
molinahealthcare.com/-
/media/Molina/PublicWebsite/PDF/Providers/ca/Medicaid/
Provider-Profile-Blank_R.ashx  

• Clinic adds – Clinic Profile Form:  
molinahealthcare.com/-
/media/Molina/PublicWebsite/PDF/Providers/ca/Medicaid/
Clinic-Profile-Blank_R.ashx  

Provider updates (service location adds, panel changes, 
demographic changes, etc):  

• Update Information Form:  
molinahealthcare.com/-
/media/Molina/PublicWebsite/PDF/Providers/ca/Medicaid/
Update-Information-Sheet-Blank_R.ashx  

Provider terms (or service locations that require member 
moves):  

• Term Provider Form:  
molinahealthcare.com/-
/media/Molina/PublicWebsite/PDF/Providers/ca/Medicaid/
Term-Provider-Information-Sheet-Blank_R.ashx  

When this is happening: 
Effective immediately, all provider update requests submitted to 
the county inboxes must include the required forms. 

Provider Action 
The forms should be completed and 
submitted to the designated county inboxes: 

• San Diego County: 
MHCSanDiegoProviderServices@molina
healthcare.com  

• Imperial County: 
MHCImperialProviderServices@MolinaH
ealthcare.com  

• Los Angeles County: 
MHC_LAProviderServices@MolinaHealt
hCare.Com  

• Inland Empire: 
MHCIEProviderServices@molinahealthc
are.com  

• Sacramento County: 
MHCSacramentoProviderServices@Moli
naHealthcare.com  

The forms are also  available on the Molina 
website: 
molinahealthcare.com/providers/ca/medica
id/forms/fuf.aspx    
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What if you need assistance? 
If you have any questions regarding the notification, please contact your Molina Provider Relations 
Representative below. 

Service County Area Provider Relations 
Representative 

Contact 
Number Email Address 

Los Angeles County 

Clemente Arias 562-233-1753 Clemente.Arias@molinahealthcare.com  

Elias Gomez 562-723-9760 Elias.Gomez@molinahealthcare.com 

Anita White 310-654-4832 Princess.White@molinahealthcare.com  

Los Angeles / Orange 
County Maria Guimoye 562-783-0005 Maria.Guimoye@molinahealthcare.com 

Sacramento County Johonna Eshalomi 916-268-1418 Johonna.Eshalomi@molinahealthcare.com 

San Bernardino County Luana McIver 909-454-4247 Luana.Mciver@molinahealthcare.com 

San Bernardino / Riverside 
County Vanessa Lomeli 909-419-3026 Vanessa.Lomeli2@molinahealthcare.com 

Riverside County Patricia Melendez 951-447-7585 Patricia.Melendez@molinahealthcare.com 

San Diego / Imperial 
County Brigitte Maldonado 760-421-1466 Brigitte.Maldonado@MolinaHealthcare.com 

San Diego County 
Tan Do 858-287-4869 Tan.Do@molinahealthcare.com 

Rita Weldy 619-403-7773 Rita.Weldy@molinahealthcare.com 

California Facilities 
(Hospitals, SNFs, CBAS, 
ICF/DD & ASC Providers) 

Facility 
Representative 

Contact 
Number Email Address 

Los Angeles County 
Laura Gonzalez, 

Manager 562-325-0368 Laura.Gonzalez3@molinahealthcare.com  

Imperial, San Diego & 
Sacramento 

Laura Gonzalez 562-325-0368 Laura.Gonzalez3@molinahealthcare.com 
MiMi Howard 562-455-3754 Smimi.Howard@molinahealthcare.com 

Riverside & San 
Bernardino MiMi Howard 562-455-3754 Smimi.Howard@molinahealthcare.com 

If you are not contracted with Molina and your fax number is not shared with a contracted provider, and you wish to opt out of receiving the 
MHC Provider Bulletin, please email mhcproviderbulletin@molinahealthcare.com. 

Please include the provider’s name, NPI, county, and fax number, and you will be removed within 30 days. 

Molina Healthcare of California: 200 Oceangate, Suite 100, Long Beach, CA 90802 
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